	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IEGF66-29481-10-V
	IEGF66-29481-10-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IEGF66-29481-10-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 113.88600 (This price is for reference only)
		 IEGF66-29481-10-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IEGF66-29481-10-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BS61 Hammond Manufacturing  KIT 9V CLIP W/HOLDER & FOAM PAD
1599HD-BULK Hammond Manufacturing  DIVIDER BATTERY HANDHELD
1551NFLBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 1.38X1.38X0.59" BLACK
3250-0001-01 Vector Electronics  CARD GUIDE CPCI
CGJ620UC Panduit Corp  CABLE JUMPER KIT
DB25FXLRF Switchcraft Inc.  DB25F TO 8-XLRF ROH
MDM-9SH005K ITT Cannon  MICRO 9POS SKT 30"
MDM-21SH025L ITT Cannon  MICRO-D PLUG 21POS SKT 10" WIRE
2-6754413-6 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
H4BXT-10112-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048L/X 12"
A1CXB-4436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKC44B/AE50M/X
M3BRK-1060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR10K/MC10F/MPR10K
2322757 Phoenix Contact  FRONT ADAPTER
3476/64 100 3M  CABLE GROUND PLANE 64 COND .05"
SL8802/08-201N5-00 3M  TWIN AXIAL CABLE HSTA SILVR 500'
65705 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 6AWG SLATE 500'
3051/1 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 22AWG BLACK 100'
RKWDM-32-20-OR Essentra Components  CINCH STRAP W/ METAL RING, HOOK
FP301-1/8-48"-CLEAR-25 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/8-48" CLEAR
XFFR-07X4 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
W23-X1A1G-3 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 240VAC 50VDC
219-3-2600-561 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
104-P10-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 48VDC
483-V733-K1M1-A1S1Z-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 115VAC 28VDC
KLDR.150T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T/D CLASS CC .150A 600V
170M4513 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 450A 690V 1GN/50
37412000430 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
0314.750HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB .750A
5HFP 4 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 250V FAST AXIAL 5HFP
TBU-KE050-100-WH Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP TBU 100MA 500V SMD
SMDJ160A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC SMD
5KP220CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 220VWM 371.1VC P600
CD214B-T8.5CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM SMD
P6KE47C-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 38.1VWM 67.8VC AXIAL
SMCJ16CHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 28.8VC SMC
SMP30-200 STMicroelectronics  TRISIL 200V BIDIRECT SMA
TVB220RSA-L TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 220V SMB 50A
V07E150PL1T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 216V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
V120ZA6PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 108V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
LS8E-KIT-ACS Panduit Corp  LS8E PRINTER KIT WITH AC ADAPTER
	IEGF66-29481-10-V  keywords
	    	IEGF66-29481-10-V
	IEGF66-29481-10-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IEGF66-29481-10-V  pdf
	IEGF66-29481-10-V  datasheet
	IEGF66-29481-10-V  price
	IEGF66-29481-10-V  distributor
	electronic components IEGF66-29481-10-V
	IEGF66-29481-10-V  Circuit Protection
	IEGF66-29481-10-V  Circuit Breakers
	IEGF66-29481-10-V  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
	IEGF66-29481-10-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .